

Date:

MORTON PARK DISTRICT 349 W. Birchwood - Morton, IL 61550

ADULT IN	DOOR SOCCER PLAYER PARTICIPATION WAIVE	R
TEAM NAME:		
COACH/MANAGER NAME:		
CIRCLE SESSION:	Fall/Session 1 Winter/Session 2 Spring/Session 3	
Player name:		
Player address:		
Player phone:		
Player email:		
Player date of birth:	/ / (MUST include year of birth)	
of any kind, that I, the Group and/or any participant(s) may e use of the Park District Facilities("Claims"), including all liabili I understand and agree that this assumption of risk, indemnit participant(s) based on the actions, omissions, or negligence representatives. In consideration for such entry into, attendance at and use of sole responsibility for any injury to myself, the Group and/or personal injury, disability, death, illness, damage, loss, claim, connection with my, the Group's or the participant(s)'s entry By signing this assumption of risk, indemnity, waiver and releand regulations and all Park District rules and regulations ("For District Facilities. I further understand and acknowledge that the Park District rule Park District Facilities at any time for violation of and/or for PARK DISTRICT PARTICIPATION WAIVER In consideration of the Park District allowing me, I hereby for myself, the Group and the participar	ase agreement, I agree for myself, the Group and/or for the participant(s) to follow deral and State Regulations and Park District Rules") while entering into, attending may immediately revoke my, the Group's and/or any participant(s)' entry into, attenditure to follow and adhere to the Federal and State Regulations and Park District RufeLEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT The Group and the participants to enter into, attend and use the Pat(s) and the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assign	to, attendance at and/or g thereto. me, the Group and/or the torneys and/or egoing risks and accept out not limited to, perience or incur in all federal and state laws and using the Park indance at and/or use of ules. ark District Facilities, as of myself, the
Group and the participant(s), waive and release a participant(s) may have against the Park District I do further agree to indemnify and hold harmles loss, damage or injury sustained by me, the Grouin defense thereof, related to the entry into, attemparticipants. I HAVE CAREFULLY READ AND FULLY AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY, AND FREELY AND KNO	ny and all rights, claims or causes of action which I, the Group and, for any loss, damage or injury arising out of any such use of the Pars the Park District, its Commissioners, officers and employees, from p, any participant and/or any third party, including reasonable attoindance at and/or use of the Park District Facilities by me, the Grou UNDERSTAND ALL PROVISIONS OF THIS ABOVE-REFERENCED INDEDWINGLY ASSUME THE RISK AND WAIVE AND RELEASE THE RIGHTS IABILITY AS DESCRIBED ABOVE, ON BEHALF OF MYSELF, THE GROU	/or the k District Facilities. In any claim for any orney fees incurred up and/or any EMNITY, RELEASE OF MYSELF, THE
Signature:		
Printed Name:		